Projects and Programs 

11. Rindge Connectivity Project Option Agreement (Smith) 

Draft Motion: Authorizing the Executive Director to execute an Option Agreement with Just A 
Start for a public easement through the Rindge Commons property valued at Four Hundred 
Forty Thousand dollars ($440,000). 

12. Mortgage Agreement for 2400 Massachusetts Avenue (Hofmann) 
Draft Motion: Authorizing the Treasurer to enter into a mortgage loan agreement with North 
Cambridge Partners for Nine Million Three Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars 
($9,375,000) to finance the homeownership project at 2400 Massachusetts Ave.  

13. 355 Main Street Signage for NAYA (Smith) 

Draft Motion: Approving the permanent signage proposal for NAYA at 355 Main Street, Parcel 
Four of the Kendall Square Urban Redevelopment Plan.